Compact electronic pressure switch (pressure switch)
PPE Series
*1:  section is matched to piping section. (Refer to How to order)
*2: Name plate color is changed by pressure range. (To prevent improper use when intermixed)
Specifications
Model No.
Vacuum Positive pressure
PPE-V01-

PPEV- A Series
PPEV
How to order
Item
Positive pressure Negative pressure
PPEV-P10A- PPEV-V01A-
Working pressure 0 to 1.0 MPa -100 kPa to 0
Service voltage 10.8 to 30.0 VDC
Current consumption 5 mA (24 VDC, no load)
Pressure detection method Diffused semiconductor pressure switch
Applicable fluid Compressed air
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa 0.5 MPa
Ambient temperature 0 to 55°C
Analog output
Output voltage 1 to 5V
Zero point voltage 1±0.1V
Linearity ±0.5% F.S. max
Temperature characteristics ±2% F.S. max
Output current 0.5 mA max. (load resistance 10 kΩ)
Indicator None
Wiring method Connector connection
Wire length 1000 mm
Insulation resistance 20 MΩ and over at 500 VDC
Withstand voltage 1000 VAC for 1 minute
Shock resistance 300m/s2 or less
Vibration resistance 50m/s2 or less
Degree of protection Dust-proof
Piping method M5, ø4 plug, ø6 plug
Weight *1 PPEV- -M5:11.2g, PPEV- -H-4B:10.7g, PPEV- -H-6B:11.1g
*1: Weight includes the connector wiring.
Specifications
P10A H4-B
 Port size
Overview Features
The e lect ron ic compact pressure sensor PPEV-A Ser ies is a
semiconductor pressure sensor for pneumatic and vacuum systems.
Output proportional to applied voltage: 1 to 5 V (analog output).
Compact with a width of 10mm, it can be connected to small Components
such as pneumatic valves for use in output confirmation, etc.
�Semiconductor pressure sensor: Used semiconductor sensor
pressure detection, high precision and high reliability are realized.
Compact and lightweight: Just 10mm wide and g lightweight.
�Connector connection: Uses a connector in the sensor connection
part, enabling easy pressure sensor replacement.
�Pneumatic valve output confirmation: 4GR and 3QR Series and
In combination, confirm output and vacuum suctionbefore use.
Pressure rangeModel No.
Code Description
Pressure range
P10A 0 to 1 MPa
V01A -100 to 0 kPa -
 Port size
H4-B ø4 mm plug
H6-B ø6 mm plug
M5 M5
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ